
MER Aquatics Training and Competition timetable 2024
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Sunday 28/1/2024 T T Start of Training for 2024
Monday 29/1/2024 Start Term 1
Sunday 4/2/2024 T T
Sunday 11/2/2024 T T
Sunday 18/2/2024 T T
Sunday 25/2/2024 T T
Sunday 3/3/2024 Labour Day Vic - No Trainng
Sunday 10/3/2024 T T
Sunday 17/3/2024 T T

Saturday 23/3/2024 MER Inter-Club swimming tournament 
Sunday 24/3/2024 No Trainng

Thursday 28/3/2024 Finish Term 1
Friday 29/3/2024 Good Friday

Sunday 31/3/2024 Easter Sunday - No Trainng
Monday 1/4/2024 Easter Monday
Sunday 7/4/2024 T T
Sunday 14/4/2024 T T
Monday 15/4/2024 Start Term 2
Sunday 21/4/2024 T T
Sunday 28/4/2024 T T
Sunday 5/5/2024 T T
Sunday 12/5/2024 Mothers Day - No Trainng
Sunday 19/5/2024 T T
Sunday 26/5/2024 T T
Sunday 2/6/2024 T T
Sunday 9/6/2024 Kings Birthday - No Trainng
Sunday 16/6/2024 T T
Sunday 23/6/2024 T T
Friday 28/6/2024 Finish Term 2

Sunday 30/6/2024 T T
Saturday 6/7/2024 State games - TBC
Sunday 7/7/2024 State Games - TBC
Sunday 14/7/2024 T T
Monday 15/7/2024 Start Term 3
Sunday 21/7/2024 T T
Sunday 28/7/2024 T T
Sunday 4/8/2024 T T
Sunday 11/8/2024 T T
Sunday 18/8/2024 T T
Sunday 25/8/2024 T T
Sunday 1/9/2024 Fathers Day - No Trainng
Sunday 8/9/2024 T T
Sunday 15/9/2024 T T
Friday 20/9/2024 Finish Term 3

Sunday 22/9/2024 T T
Friday 27/9/2024 Likely Public Holiday before AFL Grand Final

Sunday 29/9/2024 AFL Grand Final - No Trainng
Sunday 6/10/2024 T T
Monday 7/10/2024 Start Term 4
Sunday 13/10/2024 T T
Sunday 20/10/2024 T T
Sunday 27/10/2024 T T
Sunday 3/11/2024 T T
Tuesday 5/11/2024 Melbourne Cup
Sunday 10/11/2024 T T
Sunday 17/11/2024 T T
Sunday 24/11/2024 T T
Sunday 1/12/2024 T T Last training day for 2024
Friday 20/12/2024 Finish Term 4

Note 1. No training on Sundays following Inter-Club Aquatics tournaments; dates to be confirmed
2. State Games dates to be confirmed; may be only one day (Saturday)


